
TIME SUN 8/24 MON 8/25 TUE 8/26 WED 8/27 THU 8/28 FRI 8/39 SAT 8/30 SUN 8/31 MON 9/1 TUE 9/2

12:00 AM GATE OPENS LABOR DAY

1:00 AM

2:00 AM

3:00 AM

4:00 AM

5:00 AM

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

Setup
9:00 PM

10:00 PM Strike

11:00 PM

12:00 AM

Playa Choir Event

Choir Camp Only

Temple Of 

Harmonics
TBD

Temple Of 

Harmonics
TBD

Temple Of 

Harmonics
TBD

Camp Meeting Camp Meeting

Choir Rehearsal w/ 

Madi & Band

Choir Rehearsal w/ 

Madi & Band

Camp Meeting Camp Meeting Camp Meeting Camp Meeting

Final Packing; Clear 

Lot and MOOP Camp

Exit Playa to where 

you need to go, or 

with us to PYRAMID 

LAKE LODGE; POST 

BURN WORK; STAGE 

BUS FOR OFFSEASON

Dome Strike

Communal Ice Chest 

Potluck Dinner

Choir Main 

Dome 

Performance

Showers, Eat, Drink & 

Crash

Pyramid Lake Lodge

Trailer #6

** Tentative

UP AND AT 'EM!

Choir Sunrise 

Temple Performance

@ Temple Of The 

Deep

Exodus; Camp 

Breakdown and 

Packing

Reharsal (S.A.T.B. 

Sectionals Only)

Choir Rehearsal w/ 

Madi & Band

TEMPLE BURNS!

The Con Noe 

Sewer Saloon
Tomorrow 

Today 

Toasted!

Setup

Strike?

Temple Of 

Harmonics
TBD

Temple Of 

Harmonics
TBD

Temple Of 

Harmonics
TBD

Sensory Scope

MAN BURNS!

Choir Rehearsal w/ 

Madi & Band

ToH Coffee Service 

Prep

ToH Coffee Service 

Prep

ToH Coffee Service 

Prep

ToH Coffee Service 

Prep

ToH Coffee Service 

Prep

ToH Coffee Service 

Prep


