TIME	SUN 8/24	MON 8/25	TUE 8/26	WED 8/27	THU 8/28	FRI 8/39	SAT 8/30	SUN 8/31	MON 9/1	TUE 9/2
12:00 AM	GATE OPENS								LABOR DAY	
1:00 AM										
2.00.414										
2:00 AM										
3:00 AM										
4:00 AM										
4.00 AW								- UP AND AT 'EM!		
5:00 AM										
6:00 AM								Choir Sunrise Temple Performance		
		ToH Coffee Service	ToH Coffee Service	ToH Coffee Service	ToH Coffee Service	ToH Coffee Service	ToH Coffee Service	@ Temple Of The		
7:00 AM		- Prep	Prep	Prep	Prep	Prep	Prep	Deep		
8:00 AM										
		Temple Of Harmonics	Temple Of Harmonics			Final Packing; Clear				
9:00 AM		- TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD			Lot and MOOP Camp
10:00 AM										
11.00.414								Choir Main		
11:00 AM			Reharsal (S.A.T.B.	Choir Rehearsal w/	Choir Rehearsal w/	Choir Rehearsal w/	Choir Rehearsal w/	Dome		
12:00 PM			Sectionals Only)	Madi & Band	Madi & Band	Madi & Band	Madi & Band	Performance	Exodus; Camp	
1.00 DN4									Breakdown and	
1:00 PM		Camp Meeting	Camp Meeting	Camp Meeting	Camp Meeting	Camp Meeting	Camp Meeting		Packing	Exit Playa to where
2:00 PM										you need to go, or
3:00 PM										with us to PYRAMID LAKE LODGE; POST
3.00 F W								Dome Strike		BURN WORK; STAGE
4:00 PM										BUS FOR OFFSEASON
5:00 PM										
								Communal Ice Chest		
6:00 PM								Potluck Dinner		
7:00 PM			Catana							
			Setup							Showers, Eat, Drink &
8:00 PM	Setup									Crash
9:00 PM	Sensory Scope		The Con Noe							Pyramid Lake Lodge Trailer #6
10.00 PM	Strike		Sewer Saloon					TEMPLE BURNS!		Trailer #0
10:00 PM	Strike		Tomorrow Today				MAN BURNS!			_
11:00 PM			Toasted!							
12:00 AM										
12.00 /101			Strike?							
Playa Choir Event			Strike?							
Choir Camp Only ** Tentative										
Terreative	<u> </u>	1	1							